
Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Hauptlauf
1. 402 Blazinski, Marcin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1988 1. M20 1. M 19:17   
2. 428 Marti, Lukas TV Länggasse Bern 1987 1. M30 2. M 19:37   
3. 405 Bill, David TV Länggasse Bern 1990 2. M20 3. M 19:52   
4. 431 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1995 3. M20 4. M 19:55   
5. 434 Ramseier, Reto TV Länggasse Bern 1993 4. M20 5. M 19:58   
6. 442 Weiser, Markus TB Wilferdingen 1998 1. MJ U20 6. M 20:32   
7. 412 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1982 1. M35 7. M 20:33   
8. 418 Karl, Sebastian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1991 5. M20 8. M 20:38   
9. 401 Burkard, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1992 1. W20 1. W 20:41   
10. 443 Franz, Bastian VFL Sindelfingen 1986 2. M30 9. M 21:05   
11. 403 Bäuerle, Denis farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1989 6. M20 10. M 21:17   
12. 415 Hansert, Henri LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1994 7. M20 11. M 21:19   
13. 432 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1990 8. M20 12. M 21:23   
14. 416 Jacob, Karl TV Länggasse Bern 1987 3. M30 13. M 21:27   
15. 404 Assmann, Tim TV Villingen 2000 1. MJ U18 14. M 21:31   
16. 421 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1995 9. M20 15. M 21:41   
17. 407 Braun, Sebastian TSV Wildbad 1994 10. M20 16. M 21:43   
18. 420 Kirn, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2000 2. MJ U18 17. M 21:55   
19. 411 Esslinger, Johannes LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1984 4. M30 18. M 21:56   
20. 606 Weinert, Tim Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1996 11. M20 19. M 22:06   
21. 406 Braun, Fabian Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1999 2. MJ U20 20. M 22:07   
22. 433 Pooch, Carsten LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1967 1. M50 21. M 22:10   
23. 410 Engstler, Adrian TV Villingen 2002 1. M15 22. M 22:12   
24. 437 Tadesse, Yeshimebet LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1988 2. W20 2. W 22:14   
25. 427 Lutterer, Marcel SG-Schramberg 1992 12. M20 23. M 22:20   
26. 441 Schmid, Guido TSV Wildbad 1973 1. M40 24. M 22:23   
27. 408 Ceesay, Lamin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1999 3. MJ U20 25. M 22:39   
28. 430 Müller, Daniel VfL Freudenstadt 1990 13. M20 26. M 22:52   
29. 445 Müller, Julian (Böblingen) 1999 4. MJ U20 27. M 23:05   
30. 438 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt 1991 14. M20 28. M 23:05   
31. 446 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen 1966 2. M50 29. M 23:09   
32. 447 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten 1970 1. M45 30. M 23:17   
33. 413 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1971 2. M45 31. M 23:18   
34. 422 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg 1977 2. M40 32. M 23:34   
35. 419 Karus, Kerstin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1985 1. W30 3. W 23:34   
36. 567 Nagel, Dr. Michael Infinex-Group 1968 3. M45 33. M 23:41   
37. 544 Kapitza, Peter Georg SG-Schramberg 1972 4. M45 34. M 23:44   
38. 530 Gomeringer, Michael REBI Running 1981 2. M35 35. M 23:52   
39. 599 Reschke, Christian Volleyball 1995 15. M20 36. M 23:52   
40. 557 Lenk, Chris Kipruto Dorfkinder 1979 3. M35 37. M 23:58   
41. 444 Emmenecker, Leyla VFL Sindelfingen 1996 3. W20 4. W 24:02   
42. 425 Lenk, Christian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1979 4. M35 38. M 24:06   
43. 423 Krenz, Dietmar Allianzagentur Birgit Krenz 1969 5. M45 39. M 24:20   
44. 417 Kaltenmark, Philipp TG Schwenningen 2002 2. M15 40. M 24:22   
45. 509 Bock, Denis Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen 1995 16. M20 41. M 24:36   
46. 414 Gundelsweiler, Manuel TV Villingen 2003 1. M14 42. M 24:37   
47. 506 Bensing, Sebastian kein Verein 1979 5. M35 43. M 24:38   
48. 436 Sander, Kristin TV Biberach 1994 4. W20 5. W 24:41   
49. 579 Schmider, Wolfram Oest Runner 1968 6. M45 44. M 24:41   
50. 535 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal 1964 3. M50 45. M 24:46   
51. 589 Stangl, Kai SG-Schramberg 1998 5. MJ U20 46. M 24:58   
52. 625 Häberlin, Maximilian (Vöhringen) 1993 17. M20 47. M 25:00   
53. 592 van Loo, David kein Verein 1973 3. M40 48. M 25:03   
54. 518 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil 1983 5. M30 49. M 25:04   
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55. 626 Wörner, Andrea Bäckerei Holger Wörner, 1969 1. W45 6. W 25:10   
56. 594 Vollmer, Christine TV Bühl 1847 2001 1. WJ U18 7. W 25:10   
57. 593 Vollmer, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 2001 2. WJ U18 8. W 25:11   
58. 429 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim 1992 5. W20 9. W 25:33   
59. 572 Pohl, Michael Skiclub Loßburg 1965 4. M50 50. M 25:34   
60. 554 Kuwilsky, Rene Stadt-Runners 1977 4. M40 51. M 25:39   
61. 598 Waidelich, Lukas Skiclub Loßburg 2001 3. MJ U18 52. M 25:45   
62. 556 Lehr, Kai Skiclub Loßburg 2003 2. M14 53. M 26:03   
63. 565 Moster, Felix LC Waldachtal 2003 3. M14 54. M 26:08   
64. 513 Brieskorn, Alessia LC Waldachtal 2003 1. W14 10. W 26:14   
65. 504 Bauermeister, Daniela TSV Riedlingen 1979 1. W35 11. W 26:23   
66. 610 Pooch, Alina TV Dornstetten 1996 6. W20 12. W 26:24   
67. 612 Bursch, Eric Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1986 6. M30 55. M 26:27   
68. 627 Kummer, Pia LG Calw 1999 1. WJ U20 13. W 26:27   
69. 617 Schumann, Dirk Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1980 6. M35 56. M 26:41   
70. 601 Bauer, Alex Volleyball 1981 7. M35 57. M 26:45   
71. 616 Dargel, Roland Dorfkinder 1965 5. M50 58. M 26:56   
72. 614 Leins, Thomas VfL Freudenstadt 1960 1. M55 59. M 27:00   
73. 533 Haag, Florian Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1998 6. MJ U20 60. M 27:16   
74. 582 Schnaible, Leonard Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1998 7. MJ U20 61. M 27:16   
75. 545 Kaupp, Andreas TV Dornstetten 1974 5. M40 62. M 27:26   
76. 515 Burkhardt, Marko Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1970 7. M45 63. M 27:36   
77. 580 Schmidgall, Gudrun TSV Trochtelfingen 1959 1. W55 14. W 27:39   
78. 531 Gross, Katharina SG-Schramberg 2000 3. WJ U18 15. W 27:41   
79. 553 Künzel, Oliver Dorfkinder 1976 6. M40 64. M 27:45   
80. 633 Straßer, Alexander LT Altburg 1964 6. M50 65. M 27:48   
81. 551 Kummer, Kathrin Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 7. W20 16. W 28:03   
82. 516 Buss, Jürgen LC Waldachtal 1975 7. M40 66. M 28:08   
83. 632 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder 1983 7. M30 67. M 28:17   
84. 505 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach 1962 2. M55 68. M 28:20   
85. 564 Moster, Emma LC Waldachtal 2002 1. W15 17. W 28:21   
86. 591 Trick, Karolin SV Dießen 1990 8. W20 18. W 28:28   
87. 521 Dornburg, Thomas VFL Freudenstadt 1960 3. M55 69. M 28:32   
88. 573 Ressin, Charlotta TSV Rottweil 2003 2. W14 19. W 28:44   
89. 608 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen 1951 1. M65 70. M 28:48   
90. 560 Lutz, Katharina TSV Rottweil 2002 2. W15 20. W 28:51   
91. 552 Kummer, Lukas Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1995 18. M20 71. M 28:53   
92. 628 Kummer, Michaela LG Calw 1965 1. W50 21. W 28:56   
93. 602 Strähler, Martin TV Dornstetten 1957 1. M60 72. M 29:01   
94. 503 Bantle, Georg Lauftreff Vfb Bösingen 1950 2. M65 73. M 29:09   
95. 514 Brieskorn, Leonie LC Waldachtal 2003 3. W14 22. W 29:15   
96. 512 Brieskorn, Andrea LC Waldachtal 1970 2. W45 23. W 29:16   
97. 581 Schmitt, Lilli TSV Rottweil 2002 3. W15 24. W 29:25   
98. 532 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N 1959 4. M55 74. M 29:25   
99. 600 Stahl, Lisa Volleyball 1989 9. W20 25. W 29:27   
100. 605 Lutz, Franziska TSV Rottweil 1999 2. WJ U20 26. W 29:27   
101. 559 Lutz, Markus Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1971 8. M45 75. M 29:29   
102. 578 Schill, Friedrich-Wilhelm SC Neubulach 1960 5. M55 76. M 29:39   
103. 615 Kaftan, Julia Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1984 2. W30 27. W 29:50   
104. 561 Mast, Ramona Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1974 1. W40 28. W 30:08   
105. 624 Claus, Heidrun VfL Freudenstadt 1967 2. W50 29. W 30:11   
106. 534 Hartl, Martin Infinex-Group 1971 9. M45 77. M 30:15   
107. 622 Brede, Hans Jürgen Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1964 7. M50 78. M 30:24   
108. 549 Köhler, Jochen Stadt-Runners 1969 10. M45 79. M 30:30   
109. 539 Hirmer, Thomas Infinex-Group 1970 11. M45 80. M 30:34   
110. 536 Haug, Wolfgang LC Waldachtal 1955 2. M60 81. M 30:48   

22. internationaler Adventslauf Dornstetten am  17.12.2017

Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf  über  6600 m

Platz Startnr. Name                         Verein Jahrg. AK     M/W Zeit

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

111. 618 Fegert, Michael TSV Öschelbronn 1969 12. M45 82. M 30:54   
112. 607 Augustin, Alexander TSV Meßstetten 1986 8. M30 83. M 31:00   
113. 776 Weinert, Noah Black Forest Laktatvernichter 2004 4. M14 84. M 31:12   
114. 613 Schönthier, Rolf Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1985 9. M30 85. M 31:12   
115. 529 Gentner, Nico Oest Runner 1982 8. M35 86. M 31:17   
116. 507 Binder, Dietmar () 1968 13. M45 87. M 31:19   
117. 596 Wacker, Albrecht Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1969 14. M45 88. M 31:29   
118. 568 Nagel, Dr. Melanie Infinex-Group 1978 2. W35 30. W 31:37   
119. 540 Hirth, Edgar LC Waldachtal 1954 3. M60 89. M 31:44   
120. 523 Dunst, Uwe LT Altburg 1957 4. M60 90. M 31:51   
121. 502 Baiker, Hans-Peter Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen 1955 5. M60 91. M 32:08   
122. 575 Ruoff-Binder, Gudrun Stadt-Runners 1968 3. W45 31. W 32:15   
123. 590 Teufel, Sebastian SV Dießen 1994 19. M20 92. M 32:21   
124. 508 Blessing, Walter LT-Unterkirnach 1939 1. M75 93. M 32:33   
125. 524 Emmering, Peter Ju-Jutsu Renfrizhausen 1955 6. M60 94. M 32:42   
126. 604 Hees, Markus LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1970 15. M45 95. M 32:46   
127. 543 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder 1975 8. M40 96. M 33:09   
128. 522 Dos Santos Bento Miess, Infinex-Group 1987 3. W30 32. W 33:14   
129. 547 Kienzler, Gerlinde Lt Altburg 1958 2. W55 33. W 33:20   
130. 630 Antoni, Peter LT ALTBURG 1968 16. M45 97. M 33:21   
131. 511 Braun, Oliver Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1987 10. M30 98. M 33:22   
132. 623 Prislam, Uwe LT Altburg 1962 6. M55 99. M 33:35   
133. 634 Schorratz, Jochen (Tübingen) 1961 7. M55 100. M 33:40   
134. 619 Jung, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim 1961 8. M55 101. M 33:49   
135. 563 Messina, Salvatore () 1966 8. M50 102. M 33:50   
136. 571 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder 1993 20. M20 103. M 34:09   
137. 546 Kieninger, Katja Dorfkinder 1970 4. W45 34. W 34:13   
138. 500 Arbogast, Christophe Infinex-Group 1973 9. M40 104. M 34:15   
139. 541 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder 1994 21. M20 105. M 34:28   
140. 621 Pindur, Ronja TV Dornstetten 2002 4. W15 35. W 34:32   
141. 620 Stahl, Johannes TV Dornstetten 1993 22. M20 106. M 34:33   
142. 570 Ormos, Leopold Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 23. M20 107. M 34:53   
143. 603 Essele, Matthias (Fürnsal) 1982 9. M35 108. M 34:55   
144. 542 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder 1990 24. M20 109. M 35:13   
145. 569 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen 1960 9. M55 110. M 35:24   
146. 537 Heidlauff, Timo Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 25. M20 111. M 35:52   
147. 609 Härtner, Anke Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1964 3. W50 36. W 35:56   
148. 629 Müller, Georg Müller-Team 1960 10. M55 112. M 36:20   
149. 631 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder  Bad Peterstal 1996 10. W20 37. W 36:27   
150. 538 Herzberg, Jana SV Boll 2001 4. WJ U18 38. W 36:45   
151. 595 Wachter, Frederic Infinex-Group 1969 17. M45 113. M 36:52   
152. 519 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil 1955 1. W60 39. W 39:34   
153. 528 Frick, Heiner Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1952 3. M65 114. M 39:44   
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Männer
1. 402 Blazinski, Marcin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1988 1. M20 19:17   
2. 428 Marti, Lukas TV Länggasse Bern 1987 1. M30 19:37   
3. 405 Bill, David TV Länggasse Bern 1990 2. M20 19:52   
4. 431 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1995 3. M20 19:55   
5. 434 Ramseier, Reto TV Länggasse Bern 1993 4. M20 19:58   
6. 442 Weiser, Markus TB Wilferdingen 1998 1. MJ U20 20:32   
7. 412 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1982 1. M35 20:33   
8. 418 Karl, Sebastian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1991 5. M20 20:38   
9. 443 Franz, Bastian VFL Sindelfingen 1986 2. M30 21:05   
10. 403 Bäuerle, Denis farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1989 6. M20 21:17   
11. 415 Hansert, Henri LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1994 7. M20 21:19   
12. 432 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1990 8. M20 21:23   
13. 416 Jacob, Karl TV Länggasse Bern 1987 3. M30 21:27   
14. 404 Assmann, Tim TV Villingen 2000 1. MJ U18 21:31   
15. 421 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1995 9. M20 21:41   
16. 407 Braun, Sebastian TSV Wildbad 1994 10. M20 21:43   
17. 420 Kirn, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2000 2. MJ U18 21:55   
18. 411 Esslinger, Johannes LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1984 4. M30 21:56   
19. 606 Weinert, Tim Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1996 11. M20 22:06   
20. 406 Braun, Fabian Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1999 2. MJ U20 22:07   
21. 433 Pooch, Carsten LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1967 1. M50 22:10   
22. 410 Engstler, Adrian TV Villingen 2002 1. M15 22:12   
23. 427 Lutterer, Marcel SG-Schramberg 1992 12. M20 22:20   
24. 441 Schmid, Guido TSV Wildbad 1973 1. M40 22:23   
25. 408 Ceesay, Lamin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1999 3. MJ U20 22:39   
26. 430 Müller, Daniel VfL Freudenstadt 1990 13. M20 22:52   
27. 445 Müller, Julian (Böblingen) 1999 4. MJ U20 23:05   
28. 438 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt 1991 14. M20 23:05   
29. 446 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen 1966 2. M50 23:09   
30. 447 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten 1970 1. M45 23:17   
31. 413 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1971 2. M45 23:18   
32. 422 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg 1977 2. M40 23:34   
33. 567 Nagel, Dr. Michael Infinex-Group 1968 3. M45 23:41   
34. 544 Kapitza, Peter Georg SG-Schramberg 1972 4. M45 23:44   
35. 530 Gomeringer, Michael REBI Running 1981 2. M35 23:52   
36. 599 Reschke, Christian Volleyball 1995 15. M20 23:52   
37. 557 Lenk, Chris Kipruto Dorfkinder 1979 3. M35 23:58   
38. 425 Lenk, Christian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1979 4. M35 24:06   
39. 423 Krenz, Dietmar Allianzagentur Birgit Krenz 1969 5. M45 24:20   
40. 417 Kaltenmark, Philipp TG Schwenningen 2002 2. M15 24:22   
41. 509 Bock, Denis Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen 1995 16. M20 24:36   
42. 414 Gundelsweiler, Manuel TV Villingen 2003 1. M14 24:37   
43. 506 Bensing, Sebastian kein Verein 1979 5. M35 24:38   
44. 579 Schmider, Wolfram Oest Runner 1968 6. M45 24:41   
45. 535 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal 1964 3. M50 24:46   
46. 589 Stangl, Kai SG-Schramberg 1998 5. MJ U20 24:58   
47. 625 Häberlin, Maximilian (Vöhringen) 1993 17. M20 25:00   
48. 592 van Loo, David kein Verein 1973 3. M40 25:03   
49. 518 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil 1983 5. M30 25:04   
50. 572 Pohl, Michael Skiclub Loßburg 1965 4. M50 25:34   
51. 554 Kuwilsky, Rene Stadt-Runners 1977 4. M40 25:39   
52. 598 Waidelich, Lukas Skiclub Loßburg 2001 3. MJ U18 25:45   
53. 556 Lehr, Kai Skiclub Loßburg 2003 2. M14 26:03   
54. 565 Moster, Felix LC Waldachtal 2003 3. M14 26:08   
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55. 612 Bursch, Eric Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1986 6. M30 26:27   
56. 617 Schumann, Dirk Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1980 6. M35 26:41   
57. 601 Bauer, Alex Volleyball 1981 7. M35 26:45   
58. 616 Dargel, Roland Dorfkinder 1965 5. M50 26:56   
59. 614 Leins, Thomas VfL Freudenstadt 1960 1. M55 27:00   
60. 533 Haag, Florian Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1998 6. MJ U20 27:16   
61. 582 Schnaible, Leonard Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1998 7. MJ U20 27:16   
62. 545 Kaupp, Andreas TV Dornstetten 1974 5. M40 27:26   
63. 515 Burkhardt, Marko Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1970 7. M45 27:36   
64. 553 Künzel, Oliver Dorfkinder 1976 6. M40 27:45   
65. 633 Straßer, Alexander LT Altburg 1964 6. M50 27:48   
66. 516 Buss, Jürgen LC Waldachtal 1975 7. M40 28:08   
67. 632 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder 1983 7. M30 28:17   
68. 505 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach 1962 2. M55 28:20   
69. 521 Dornburg, Thomas VFL Freudenstadt 1960 3. M55 28:32   
70. 608 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen 1951 1. M65 28:48   
71. 552 Kummer, Lukas Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1995 18. M20 28:53   
72. 602 Strähler, Martin TV Dornstetten 1957 1. M60 29:01   
73. 503 Bantle, Georg Lauftreff Vfb Bösingen 1950 2. M65 29:09   
74. 532 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N 1959 4. M55 29:25   
75. 559 Lutz, Markus Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1971 8. M45 29:29   
76. 578 Schill, Friedrich-Wilhelm SC Neubulach 1960 5. M55 29:39   
77. 534 Hartl, Martin Infinex-Group 1971 9. M45 30:15   
78. 622 Brede, Hans Jürgen Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1964 7. M50 30:24   
79. 549 Köhler, Jochen Stadt-Runners 1969 10. M45 30:30   
80. 539 Hirmer, Thomas Infinex-Group 1970 11. M45 30:34   
81. 536 Haug, Wolfgang LC Waldachtal 1955 2. M60 30:48   
82. 618 Fegert, Michael TSV Öschelbronn 1969 12. M45 30:54   
83. 607 Augustin, Alexander TSV Meßstetten 1986 8. M30 31:00   
84. 776 Weinert, Noah Black Forest Laktatvernichter 2004 4. M14 31:12   
85. 613 Schönthier, Rolf Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1985 9. M30 31:12   
86. 529 Gentner, Nico Oest Runner 1982 8. M35 31:17   
87. 507 Binder, Dietmar () 1968 13. M45 31:19   
88. 596 Wacker, Albrecht Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1969 14. M45 31:29   
89. 540 Hirth, Edgar LC Waldachtal 1954 3. M60 31:44   
90. 523 Dunst, Uwe LT Altburg 1957 4. M60 31:51   
91. 502 Baiker, Hans-Peter Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen 1955 5. M60 32:08   
92. 590 Teufel, Sebastian SV Dießen 1994 19. M20 32:21   
93. 508 Blessing, Walter LT-Unterkirnach 1939 1. M75 32:33   
94. 524 Emmering, Peter Ju-Jutsu Renfrizhausen 1955 6. M60 32:42   
95. 604 Hees, Markus LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1970 15. M45 32:46   
96. 543 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder 1975 8. M40 33:09   
97. 630 Antoni, Peter LT ALTBURG 1968 16. M45 33:21   
98. 511 Braun, Oliver Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1987 10. M30 33:22   
99. 623 Prislam, Uwe LT Altburg 1962 6. M55 33:35   
100. 634 Schorratz, Jochen (Tübingen) 1961 7. M55 33:40   
101. 619 Jung, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim 1961 8. M55 33:49   
102. 563 Messina, Salvatore () 1966 8. M50 33:50   
103. 571 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder 1993 20. M20 34:09   
104. 500 Arbogast, Christophe Infinex-Group 1973 9. M40 34:15   
105. 541 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder 1994 21. M20 34:28   
106. 620 Stahl, Johannes TV Dornstetten 1993 22. M20 34:33   
107. 570 Ormos, Leopold Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 23. M20 34:53   
108. 603 Essele, Matthias (Fürnsal) 1982 9. M35 34:55   
109. 542 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder 1990 24. M20 35:13   
110. 569 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen 1960 9. M55 35:24   
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111. 537 Heidlauff, Timo Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 25. M20 35:52   
112. 629 Müller, Georg Müller-Team 1960 10. M55 36:20   
113. 595 Wachter, Frederic Infinex-Group 1969 17. M45 36:52   
114. 528 Frick, Heiner Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1952 3. M65 39:44   
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Frauen
1. 401 Burkard, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1992 1. W20 20:41   
2. 437 Tadesse, Yeshimebet LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1988 2. W20 22:14   
3. 419 Karus, Kerstin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1985 1. W30 23:34   
4. 444 Emmenecker, Leyla VFL Sindelfingen 1996 3. W20 24:02   
5. 436 Sander, Kristin TV Biberach 1994 4. W20 24:41   
6. 626 Wörner, Andrea Bäckerei Holger Wörner, Jettingen 1969 1. W45 25:10   
7. 594 Vollmer, Christine TV Bühl 1847 2001 1. WJ U18 25:10   
8. 593 Vollmer, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 2001 2. WJ U18 25:11   
9. 429 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim 1992 5. W20 25:33   
10. 513 Brieskorn, Alessia LC Waldachtal 2003 1. W14 26:14   
11. 504 Bauermeister, Daniela TSV Riedlingen 1979 1. W35 26:23   
12. 610 Pooch, Alina TV Dornstetten 1996 6. W20 26:24   
13. 627 Kummer, Pia LG Calw 1999 1. WJ U20 26:27   
14. 580 Schmidgall, Gudrun TSV Trochtelfingen 1959 1. W55 27:39   
15. 531 Gross, Katharina SG-Schramberg 2000 3. WJ U18 27:41   
16. 551 Kummer, Kathrin Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 7. W20 28:03   
17. 564 Moster, Emma LC Waldachtal 2002 1. W15 28:21   
18. 591 Trick, Karolin SV Dießen 1990 8. W20 28:28   
19. 573 Ressin, Charlotta TSV Rottweil 2003 2. W14 28:44   
20. 560 Lutz, Katharina TSV Rottweil 2002 2. W15 28:51   
21. 628 Kummer, Michaela LG Calw 1965 1. W50 28:56   
22. 514 Brieskorn, Leonie LC Waldachtal 2003 3. W14 29:15   
23. 512 Brieskorn, Andrea LC Waldachtal 1970 2. W45 29:16   
24. 581 Schmitt, Lilli TSV Rottweil 2002 3. W15 29:25   
25. 600 Stahl, Lisa Volleyball 1989 9. W20 29:27   
26. 605 Lutz, Franziska TSV Rottweil 1999 2. WJ U20 29:27   
27. 615 Kaftan, Julia Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1984 2. W30 29:50   
28. 561 Mast, Ramona Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1974 1. W40 30:08   
29. 624 Claus, Heidrun VfL Freudenstadt 1967 2. W50 30:11   
30. 568 Nagel, Dr. Melanie Infinex-Group 1978 2. W35 31:37   
31. 575 Ruoff-Binder, Gudrun Stadt-Runners 1968 3. W45 32:15   
32. 522 Dos Santos Bento Miess, Jennifer Infinex-Group 1987 3. W30 33:14   
33. 547 Kienzler, Gerlinde Lt Altburg 1958 2. W55 33:20   
34. 546 Kieninger, Katja Dorfkinder 1970 4. W45 34:13   
35. 621 Pindur, Ronja TV Dornstetten 2002 4. W15 34:32   
36. 609 Härtner, Anke Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1964 3. W50 35:56   
37. 631 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder  Bad Peterstal 1996 10. W20 36:27   
38. 538 Herzberg, Jana SV Boll 2001 4. WJ U18 36:45   
39. 519 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil 1955 1. W60 39:34   
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M14
1. 414 Gundelsweiler, Manuel TV Villingen 2003 m 24:37   
2. 556 Lehr, Kai Skiclub Loßburg 2003 m 26:03   
3. 565 Moster, Felix LC Waldachtal 2003 m 26:08   
4. 776 Weinert, Noah Black Forest Laktatvernichter 2004 m 31:12   

M15
1. 410 Engstler, Adrian TV Villingen 2002 m 22:12   
2. 417 Kaltenmark, Philipp TG Schwenningen 2002 m 24:22   

MJ U18
1. 404 Assmann, Tim TV Villingen 2000 m 21:31   
2. 420 Kirn, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2000 m 21:55   
3. 598 Waidelich, Lukas Skiclub Loßburg 2001 m 25:45   

MJ U20
1. 442 Weiser, Markus TB Wilferdingen 1998 m 20:32   
2. 406 Braun, Fabian Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1999 m 22:07   
3. 408 Ceesay, Lamin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1999 m 22:39   
4. 445 Müller, Julian (Böblingen) 1999 m 23:05   
5. 589 Stangl, Kai SG-Schramberg 1998 m 24:58   
6. 533 Haag, Florian Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1998 m 27:16   
7. 582 Schnaible, Leonard Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1998 m 27:16   

M20
1. 402 Blazinski, Marcin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1988 m 19:17   
2. 405 Bill, David TV Länggasse Bern 1990 m 19:52   
3. 431 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1995 m 19:55   
4. 434 Ramseier, Reto TV Länggasse Bern 1993 m 19:58   
5. 418 Karl, Sebastian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1991 m 20:38   
6. 403 Bäuerle, Denis farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1989 m 21:17   
7. 415 Hansert, Henri LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1994 m 21:19   
8. 432 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1990 m 21:23   
9. 421 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1995 m 21:41   
10. 407 Braun, Sebastian TSV Wildbad 1994 m 21:43   
11. 606 Weinert, Tim Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1996 m 22:06   
12. 427 Lutterer, Marcel SG-Schramberg 1992 m 22:20   
13. 430 Müller, Daniel VfL Freudenstadt 1990 m 22:52   
14. 438 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt 1991 m 23:05   
15. 599 Reschke, Christian Volleyball 1995 m 23:52   
16. 509 Bock, Denis Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen 1995 m 24:36   
17. 625 Häberlin, Maximilian (Vöhringen) 1993 m 25:00   
18. 552 Kummer, Lukas Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1995 m 28:53   
19. 590 Teufel, Sebastian SV Dießen 1994 m 32:21   
20. 571 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder 1993 m 34:09   
21. 541 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder 1994 m 34:28   
22. 620 Stahl, Johannes TV Dornstetten 1993 m 34:33   
23. 570 Ormos, Leopold Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 m 34:53   
24. 542 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder 1990 m 35:13   
25. 537 Heidlauff, Timo Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 m 35:52   

M30
1. 428 Marti, Lukas TV Länggasse Bern 1987 m 19:37   
2. 443 Franz, Bastian VFL Sindelfingen 1986 m 21:05   
3. 416 Jacob, Karl TV Länggasse Bern 1987 m 21:27   
4. 411 Esslinger, Johannes LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1984 m 21:56   
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5. 518 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil 1983 m 25:04   
6. 612 Bursch, Eric Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1986 m 26:27   
7. 632 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder 1983 m 28:17   
8. 607 Augustin, Alexander TSV Meßstetten 1986 m 31:00   
9. 613 Schönthier, Rolf Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1985 m 31:12   
10. 511 Braun, Oliver Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1987 m 33:22   

M35
1. 412 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1982 m 20:33   
2. 530 Gomeringer, Michael REBI Running 1981 m 23:52   
3. 557 Lenk, Chris Kipruto Dorfkinder 1979 m 23:58   
4. 425 Lenk, Christian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1979 m 24:06   
5. 506 Bensing, Sebastian kein Verein 1979 m 24:38   
6. 617 Schumann, Dirk Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1980 m 26:41   
7. 601 Bauer, Alex Volleyball 1981 m 26:45   
8. 529 Gentner, Nico Oest Runner 1982 m 31:17   
9. 603 Essele, Matthias (Fürnsal) 1982 m 34:55   

M40
1. 441 Schmid, Guido TSV Wildbad 1973 m 22:23   
2. 422 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg 1977 m 23:34   
3. 592 van Loo, David kein Verein 1973 m 25:03   
4. 554 Kuwilsky, Rene Stadt-Runners 1977 m 25:39   
5. 545 Kaupp, Andreas TV Dornstetten 1974 m 27:26   
6. 553 Künzel, Oliver Dorfkinder 1976 m 27:45   
7. 516 Buss, Jürgen LC Waldachtal 1975 m 28:08   
8. 543 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder 1975 m 33:09   
9. 500 Arbogast, Christophe Infinex-Group 1973 m 34:15   

M45
1. 447 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten 1970 m 23:17   
2. 413 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1971 m 23:18   
3. 567 Nagel, Dr. Michael Infinex-Group 1968 m 23:41   
4. 544 Kapitza, Peter Georg SG-Schramberg 1972 m 23:44   
5. 423 Krenz, Dietmar Allianzagentur Birgit Krenz 1969 m 24:20   
6. 579 Schmider, Wolfram Oest Runner 1968 m 24:41   
7. 515 Burkhardt, Marko Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1970 m 27:36   
8. 559 Lutz, Markus Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1971 m 29:29   
9. 534 Hartl, Martin Infinex-Group 1971 m 30:15   
10. 549 Köhler, Jochen Stadt-Runners 1969 m 30:30   
11. 539 Hirmer, Thomas Infinex-Group 1970 m 30:34   
12. 618 Fegert, Michael TSV Öschelbronn 1969 m 30:54   
13. 507 Binder, Dietmar () 1968 m 31:19   
14. 596 Wacker, Albrecht Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1969 m 31:29   
15. 604 Hees, Markus LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1970 m 32:46   
16. 630 Antoni, Peter LT ALTBURG 1968 m 33:21   
17. 595 Wachter, Frederic Infinex-Group 1969 m 36:52   

M50
1. 433 Pooch, Carsten LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1967 m 22:10   
2. 446 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen 1966 m 23:09   
3. 535 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal 1964 m 24:46   
4. 572 Pohl, Michael Skiclub Loßburg 1965 m 25:34   
5. 616 Dargel, Roland Dorfkinder 1965 m 26:56   
6. 633 Straßer, Alexander LT Altburg 1964 m 27:48   
7. 622 Brede, Hans Jürgen Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1964 m 30:24   
8. 563 Messina, Salvatore () 1966 m 33:50   

22. internationaler Adventslauf Dornstetten am 17.12.2017

Ergebnisliste AK Hauptlauf

AK-Pl. Startnr. Name                             Verein/Ort Jahrg. m/w Zeit

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

M55
1. 614 Leins, Thomas VfL Freudenstadt 1960 m 27:00   
2. 505 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach 1962 m 28:20   
3. 521 Dornburg, Thomas VFL Freudenstadt 1960 m 28:32   
4. 532 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N 1959 m 29:25   
5. 578 Schill, Friedrich-Wilhelm SC Neubulach 1960 m 29:39   
6. 623 Prislam, Uwe LT Altburg 1962 m 33:35   
7. 634 Schorratz, Jochen (Tübingen) 1961 m 33:40   
8. 619 Jung, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim 1961 m 33:49   
9. 569 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen 1960 m 35:24   
10. 629 Müller, Georg Müller-Team 1960 m 36:20   

M60
1. 602 Strähler, Martin TV Dornstetten 1957 m 29:01   
2. 536 Haug, Wolfgang LC Waldachtal 1955 m 30:48   
3. 540 Hirth, Edgar LC Waldachtal 1954 m 31:44   
4. 523 Dunst, Uwe LT Altburg 1957 m 31:51   
5. 502 Baiker, Hans-Peter Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen 1955 m 32:08   
6. 524 Emmering, Peter Ju-Jutsu Renfrizhausen 1955 m 32:42   

M65
1. 608 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen 1951 m 28:48   
2. 503 Bantle, Georg Lauftreff Vfb Bösingen 1950 m 29:09   
3. 528 Frick, Heiner Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1952 m 39:44   

M75
1. 508 Blessing, Walter LT-Unterkirnach 1939 m 32:33   

22. internationaler Adventslauf Dornstetten am 17.12.2017

Ergebnisliste AK Hauptlauf

AK-Pl. Startnr. Name                             Verein/Ort Jahrg. m/w Zeit

3



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

W14
1. 513 Brieskorn, Alessia LC Waldachtal 2003 w 26:14   
2. 573 Ressin, Charlotta TSV Rottweil 2003 w 28:44   
3. 514 Brieskorn, Leonie LC Waldachtal 2003 w 29:15   

W15
1. 564 Moster, Emma LC Waldachtal 2002 w 28:21   
2. 560 Lutz, Katharina TSV Rottweil 2002 w 28:51   
3. 581 Schmitt, Lilli TSV Rottweil 2002 w 29:25   
4. 621 Pindur, Ronja TV Dornstetten 2002 w 34:32   

WJ U18
1. 594 Vollmer, Christine TV Bühl 1847 2001 w 25:10   
2. 593 Vollmer, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 2001 w 25:11   
3. 531 Gross, Katharina SG-Schramberg 2000 w 27:41   
4. 538 Herzberg, Jana SV Boll 2001 w 36:45   

WJ U20
1. 627 Kummer, Pia LG Calw 1999 w 26:27   
2. 605 Lutz, Franziska TSV Rottweil 1999 w 29:27   

W20
1. 401 Burkard, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1992 w 20:41   
2. 437 Tadesse, Yeshimebet LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1988 w 22:14   
3. 444 Emmenecker, Leyla VFL Sindelfingen 1996 w 24:02   
4. 436 Sander, Kristin TV Biberach 1994 w 24:41   
5. 429 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim 1992 w 25:33   
6. 610 Pooch, Alina TV Dornstetten 1996 w 26:24   
7. 551 Kummer, Kathrin Bäckerei Wörner - Sportteam 1997 w 28:03   
8. 591 Trick, Karolin SV Dießen 1990 w 28:28   
9. 600 Stahl, Lisa Volleyball 1989 w 29:27   
10. 631 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder  Bad Peterstal 1996 w 36:27   

W30
1. 419 Karus, Kerstin LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1985 w 23:34   
2. 615 Kaftan, Julia Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1984 w 29:50   
3. 522 Dos Santos Bento Miess, Jennifer Infinex-Group 1987 w 33:14   

W35
1. 504 Bauermeister, Daniela TSV Riedlingen 1979 w 26:23   
2. 568 Nagel, Dr. Melanie Infinex-Group 1978 w 31:37   

W40
1. 561 Mast, Ramona Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1974 w 30:08   

W45
1. 626 Wörner, Andrea Bäckerei Holger Wörner, Jettingen 1969 w 25:10   
2. 512 Brieskorn, Andrea LC Waldachtal 1970 w 29:16   
3. 575 Ruoff-Binder, Gudrun Stadt-Runners 1968 w 32:15   
4. 546 Kieninger, Katja Dorfkinder 1970 w 34:13   

W50
1. 628 Kummer, Michaela LG Calw 1965 w 28:56   
2. 624 Claus, Heidrun VfL Freudenstadt 1967 w 30:11   
3. 609 Härtner, Anke Black Forest Laktatvernichter 1964 w 35:56   

W55
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1. 580 Schmidgall, Gudrun TSV Trochtelfingen 1959 w 27:39   
2. 547 Kienzler, Gerlinde Lt Altburg 1958 w 33:20   

W60
1. 519 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil 1955 w 39:34   
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